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Likes Us

25 Years Experience & 1300 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

Click Here www.HowToSellYourHomeForTopDollar.com Free Booklet Broker/Realtor

kpells@theifp.ca 905-234-1016 October 25th, 2018

Maria
BRITTO

sales representative

1-866-251-3232
www.mariabrittto.com

$749,000

ia
5663Third Line, Erin
2 ACRES - SIDESPLIT - BEAUTIFUL HILLSBURGH
Beautiful country 2 acre lot close to amenities. Priced almost at the price of vacant building
lots in the area. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, finished basement w/ rec. room & woodburning
stove, office or 4th bdrm w/above grade large windows. Main floor open concept “chef’s”
kitchen & fam.rm w/another woodburning stove & w/out. Lrg. custom pantry. Spacious
liv. rm. Currently used as a theatre rm. 2 car garage & 10 x 20 shed. Direct: 416-523-8377.

9 Gardiner Drive, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
Georgetown Park District, 5+1 Bedrm, 4 Baths, Kitchens, Ideal Nanny/In-law Suite
Basement Layout, 2 Full Kitchens, Double Garage & Private Driveway. Amazing Location!
Room for the whole Family! Beautifully Renovated! New Pool and Patio for Summer
time Fun! Just move in! Call Aundene 416-729-8900 for your private showing today!

Aundene
STRAUSS

sales representative

905-873-6111
key2yournexthome@outlook.com

$1,277,000

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM
A Beautiful Private Oasis Featuring A Spring Fed Pond, Stocked With Trout. A Beach Like
Fire Pit Area And Gazebo. Beautifully LandscapedWithWalking Path Throughout Rear Yard.
Rear DeckWith Hot Tub. High Efficiency Electric Furnace. ShowWith Confidence, YouWont
Be Disappointed. Garage Access To House.

Kathleen

WALSH

sales representative

905-873-6111
www.iprorealty.com

$799,000

9078Wellington 124 Road, Erin

ReserveYour Spot!
Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or
Single House Advertisement.

LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca
on our Home Page every Saturday.

Call today!

$165

Kristie
PELLS

sales representative

905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca

10226 Old Pine Crest Road - Norval
OVERLOOKING THE CREDIT RIVER ON 1/2 AC
Custom built home on Old Pine Crest Road. Beautiful private dead end street off
Winston Churchill. 4 bedrooms, 5th converted to sauna, 3 baths, finished bsmt w/
separate service entrance. Main floor has newer upgraded custom kitchen w/sub
zero fridge and all otherMiele appliances & antique stovew/walkout to deck. Quaint
Dining rmw/stone FP & addt w/out. Separate living rmw/french doors. 2 car garage.
On a street with handful of other estate custom homes. Direct: 416-523-8377

Maria
BRITTO

sales representative

1-866-251-3232
www.mariabrittto.com

$799,000

ia

Perfect For First Time Home Buyers Or Buyers Looking To Downsize. Close To Schools,
Shopping And Dining. Freshly Painted Throughout. Upper Level Features 3 Bedrooms
And Shared 4 Piece Bathroom. Main Level Features Open Concept Living Room/Dining
Room, Dining Room Has Walk-Out To Deck And Maintenance Free Fenced Yard With
Gate Access To Playground. Basement Features Open Concept Rec Room, 4 Piece
Bathroom And Laundry Room.

Mike

ADAMS

sales representative

905-873-6111
miadams@trebnet.com

$386,900

46Mountainview Road South - Unit 9 Georgetown


